BROKEN ARROW CITY COUNCIL

DATE

TIME

PLACE

January 6, 2026

January 20, 2026
February 3, 2026
February 17, 2026

March 3, 2026

March 24, 2026 (NIC Conference)

April 7, 2026
April 21, 2026
May 5, 2026
May 19, 2026

**June 1, 2026 Monday (Tues in Park Event)
**June 15, 2026 Monday (Tues in Park Event)

July 14,2026

**August 3, 2026 MOl’lday (National Night Out)

August 18, 2026

September 1, 2026
September 15, 2026

October 6, 2026

October 20, 2026
November 3, 2026
**November 16, 2026 Monday (NIC Conference)  6:30 p.m.
December 1, 2026
December 15, 2026

6:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.

6:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.

Council Chambers
Council Chambers
Council Chambers
Council Chambers
Council Chambers
Council Chambers
Council Chambers
Council Chambers
Council Chambers
Council Chambers
Council Chambers
Council Chambers
Council Chambers
Council Chambers
Council Chambers
Council Chambers
Council Chambers
Council Chambers
Council Chambers
Council Chambers
Council Chambers
Council Chambers
Council Chambers

The City Council meetings are immediately followed by the Broken Arrow Municipal
Authority, and Broken Arrow Economic Development Authority.

Posted this day of

2025 at

am/pm

Signed:

City Clerk

** Regular Council Meetings are on the 1st and 3rd Tuesday of each month unless otherwise indicated.

NOTICE OF 2026 CALENDAR YEAR

SCHEDULE OF REGULAR MEETINGS

City of Broken Arrow

COUNCIL CHAMBERS
220 South First Street

Broken Arrow, Oklahoma 74012

BROKEN ARROW MUNICIPAL

AUTHORITY

DATE TIME PLACE

January 6, 2026 6:30 pm.  Council Chambers
January 20, 2026 6:30 p.m.  Council Chambers
February 3, 2026 6:30 p.m.  Council Chambers
February 17, 2026 6:30 pm.  Council Chambers
March 3, 2026 6:30 pm.  Council Chambers
March 24, 2026 (NIC Conference) 6:30 p.m. Council Chambers
April 7, 2026 630 pm.  Council Chambers
April 21, 2026 6:30 p.m.  Council Chambers
May 5, 2026 6:30 p.m.  Council Chambers
May 19, 2026 6:30 p.m.  Council Chambers
** June 1, 2026 Monday (Tues in Park Event) 6:30 p.m. Council Chambers
** June 15, 2026 Monday (Tues in Park Event) 6:30 p.m. Council Chambers
July 14, 2026 6:30p.m.  Council Chambers

** August 3, 2026 Monday (vational Night Out) 6:30 p.m.

August 18, 2026 6:30 p.m.
September 1, 2026 6:30 p.m.
September 15, 2026 6:30 p.m.
October 6, 2026 6:30 p.m.
October 20, 2026 6:30 p.m.
November 3, 2026 6:30 p.m.

**November 16,

2026 Monday (NIC Conference)  6:30 p.m.

December 1, 2026 6:30 p.m.
December 15, 2026 6:30 p.m.

* Time: Follows the City Council meeting which begins at 6:30 p.m.

Posted this day of 2025 at

Council Chambers
Council Chambers
Council Chambers
Council Chambers
Council Chambers
Council Chambers
Council Chambers
Council Chambers
Council Chambers
Council Chambers

am/pm

Signed:

City Clerk

BROKEN ARROW ECONOMIC

DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

DATE

TIME

PLACE

January 6, 2026

January 20, 2026
February 3, 2026
February 17, 2026

March 3, 2026

March 24, 2026 (NIC Conference)

April 7, 2026
April 21, 2026
May 5, 2026
May 19, 2026

** June 1, 2026 Monday (Tues in Park Event)
**June 15, 2026 Monday (Tues in Park Event)

July 14, 2026

** August 3, 2026 Monday (National Night Ou)

August 18, 2026

September 1, 2026
September 15, 2026

October 6, 2026

October 20, 2026
November 3, 2026
**November 16, 2026 Monday (NIC Conference)  6:30 p.m.
December 1, 2026
December 15, 2026

6:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.

6:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.

Council Chambers
Council Chambers
Council Chambers
Council Chambers
Council Chambers
Council Chambers
Council Chambers
Council Chambers
Council Chambers
Council Chambers
Council Chambers
Council Chambers
Council Chambers
Council Chambers
Council Chambers
Council Chambers
Council Chambers
Council Chambers
Council Chambers
Council Chambers
Council Chambers
Council Chambers
Council Chambers

* Time: Follows the City Council meeting which begins at 6:30 p.m. and the Broken
Arrow Municipal Authority meeting which immediately follows the Council meeting

Posted this day of

2025 at

Signed:

am/pm

City Clerk



